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    1 PERRETANT Frederic NL 00:41:06  16,64  758 FRA V1M >>>1

    2 ANDRE Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 00:41:07  16,64  506 FRA SEM >>>1

    3 LEBARS Enric NL 00:42:01  16,28  692 FRA SEM >> 2

    4 FROGET Mickael US LIFFRE 00:42:25  16,13 1983881  614 FRA V1M >> 2

    5 TESSIER Damien BRUZ ATHLETISME 00:43:14  15,82 1109700  800 FRA V1M >  3

    6 MASSART David RANCE JOGGING 00:43:26  15,75 895559  727 FRA SEM >  3

    7 ROBERT Alexis NL 00:44:38  15,32  851 SEM    4

    8 LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:45:52  14,91 1742287  706 FRA V2M >>>1

    9 LE HER Marc LES GROS MOLLETS 00:46:23  14,75 ?????  838 FRA V2M >> 2

   10 DEBRAY Kevin NL 00:46:44  14,64  576 FRA SEM    5

   11 MINGAN Yannick NL 00:46:51  14,60  849 SEM    6

   12 BENOIST Aurelien NL 00:47:02  14,54  841 SEM    7

   13 CHENU Mickael TEAM JOOL 00:47:16  14,47 A67213C  820 FRA SEM    8

   14 MAILLARD Herve COURIR A DOL 00:47:23  14,44  719 FRA V2M >  3

   15 HAQUIN Michel NL 00:48:10  14,20  639 FRA V3M >>>1

   16 ALLAIN Yvon RANCE JOGGING 00:48:13  14,19 2162178  505 FRA V3M >> 2

   17 DENOUAL Samuel AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:48:14  14,18  584 FRA JUM >>>1

   18 BOUCHER Anthony NL 00:48:17  14,17  535 FRA V1M    4

   19 DUFEIL Steve          * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:48:27  14,12 1548373  596 FRA SEM    9

   20 LEBRUN Pascal LES GROS MOLLETS 00:48:43  14,04  695 FRA V1M    5

   21 BRAZEAU Robin NL 00:48:44  14,04  540 FRA SEM   10

   22 ROBINET Nicolas NL 00:48:48  14,02  842 SEM   11

   23 DUCLOS Alystair LES GROS MOLLETS 00:48:54  13,99  594 FRA SEM   12

   24 ETIENNE Samuel COURIR A DOL 00:48:59  13,96  603 FRA V1M    6

   25 BILLARD Steve NL 00:49:23  13,85  852 ESM >>>1

   26 LUCIENNE David COURIR A CHANTEPIE 00:49:28  13,83  717 FRA V1M    7

   27 HENS Wolf NL 00:49:28  13,83  831 FRA ESM >> 2

   28 LEGAGNOUX Kevin NL 00:49:30  13,82  702 FRA SEM   13

   29 SAINT-PAUL Jean-michel AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:49:37  13,79  788 FRA V1M    8

   30 BERNARD Vincent COURIR A DOL 00:50:03  13,67  528 FRA V1M    9

   31 GUENARD Thierry COURIR AU COGLAIS 00:50:19  13,59 201751  635 FRA V2M    4

   32 CAHU Yoan JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:50:24  13,57  845 V1M   10

   33 LE MARCHAND Yannick TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 00:50:33  13,53 A50434C  682 FRA V2M    5

   34 CADIEU Kylian NL 00:50:39  13,50  547 FRA SEM   14

   35 DELAUNAY Jean-jacques NL 00:50:39  13,50  843 V2M    6

   36 GAUTIER Alain LES GROS MOLLETS 00:50:42  13,49  621 FRA V2M    7

   37 CLOLUS Denis LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:50:51  13,45  821 FRA V1M   11

   38 JULIEN Roger SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:50:57  13,42  660 FRA V3M >  3

   39 KECHID Francois TRIATHLON CLUB VITRE 00:51:18  13,33  661 FRA SEM   15

   40 LAIR Laurence CJF SAINT-MALO 00:51:22  13,32 468233  667 FRA V2F >>>1

   41 CHALMEL Eric A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:51:30  13,28  551 FRA V2M    8

   42 FOUERE David NL 00:51:35  13,26  828 FRA V1M   12

   43 PERINETTI Frederic NL 00:51:38  13,25  756 FRA SEM   16

   44 MARTIN Jeremy AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:51:40  13,24  724 FRA SEM   17

   45 ABADIE Steve NL 00:51:41  13,23  501 FRA SEM   18

   46 MOISAN Solene TEAM TRAIL BRETAGNE 00:51:50  13,20  739 FRA SEF >>>1

   47 MONTEMBAULT Nicolas AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:52:04  13,14  846 SEM   19

   48 LE LOCH Vincent TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 00:52:14  13,10 B27327C  681 FRA SEM   20

   49 LE LOARER Loic RANCE JOGGING 00:52:16  13,09  680 FRA V2M    9

   50 CHEVALIER Francois NL 00:52:19  13,07  557 FRA ESM >  3
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   51 JOURDAN Pascal COURIR AU COGLAIS 00:52:20  13,07 ?????  658 FRA V1M   13

   52 LETANOUX Fabien A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:52:32  13,02  711 FRA SEM   21

   53 MINGAM Jean-louis NL 00:52:33  13,02  738 FRA SEM   22

   54 CHEVILLON Jonathan NL 00:52:35  13,01  558 FRA SEM   23

   55 GAUTIER Alexandre LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:52:45  12,97  622 FRA CAM >>>1

   56 GILLET Paul-emile NL 00:52:47  12,96  627 FRA SEM   24

   57 CHEREL Jerome NL 00:53:03  12,89  555 FRA V1M   14

   58 MAZURIE-DESGARENNES Thib NL 00:53:11  12,86  729 FRA V2M   10

   59 DELISLE Jean-philippe NL 00:53:12  12,86  582 FRA SEM   25

   60 COCHET Jeremy AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:53:17  12,84  822 FRA SEM   26

   61 DAUNAS Melanie NL 00:53:24  12,81  573 FRA SEF >> 2

   62 THERIN Yves LES GROS MOLLETS 00:53:25  12,80  804 FRA SEM   27

   63 ROCABOY Christian SAINT GUINOUX D&P 00:53:30  12,79  777 FRA V2M   11

   64 LEFEUVRE Pierrick NL 00:53:31  12,78  700 FRA V2M   12

   65 LE FLOCH Thomas NL 00:53:45  12,73 ?????  677 FRA SEM   28

   66 DENOS Yvonnick USC TRI 00:53:48  12,71 A62941C  583 FRA V1M   15

   67 TREVINAL Olivier NL 00:53:50  12,71  808 FRA V1M   16

   68 JOSSELIN Jeremie NL 00:54:00  12,67  657 FRA SEM   29

   69 FANTOU Benjamin       * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:54:02  12,66 1548370  604 FRA SEM   30

   70 GARNIER Jean-francois DINARD RUNNING 00:54:04  12,65  829 FRA V1M   17

   71 PEREIRA Guillaume NL 00:54:07  12,64  754 FRA CAM >> 2

   72 SERRE Thomas NL 00:54:13  12,62  792 FRA SEM   31

   73 BARBEY Emmanuel NL 00:54:17  12,60  515 FRA V1M   18

   74 GONNIDEC Fabrice CEPS DINAN ARMOR TRIATHL 00:54:18  12,60 B32654C  633 FRA V2M   13

   75 BENOT Gael S/L AC CESSON 00:54:18  12,60 593338  525 FRA V1M   19

   76 DARAIZE-BLIN Pauline NL 00:54:24  12,57  568 FRA SEF >  3

   77 PEREIRA Jose COURIR A VEZIN LE COQUET 00:54:31  12,55  755 FRA V2M   14

   78 GIRAUDOUX Jean-luc NL 00:54:34  12,54  324 V2M   15

   79 GUINHUT Julien NL 00:54:36  12,53  637 FRA SEM   32

   80 LE CLERC Alexis NL 00:54:47  12,49  675 FRA SEM   33

   81 LE ROY Christophe NL 00:54:52  12,47  687 FRA SEM   34

   82 LE DEZ Antony COURIR A DOL 00:54:59  12,44  676 FRA V1M   20

   83 LAURENT Leplanois NL 00:55:01  12,43  669 FRA V1M   21

   84 BELOUARD Fabrice ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU * 00:55:02  12,43 806705  523 FRA V2M   16

   85 BENOIST Pascal A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:55:09  12,40  524 FRA V1M   22

   86 LEBIGOT Yann          * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:55:14  12,38 1266451  694 FRA V1M   23

   87 LOUBARD Patrick NL 00:55:26  12,34  715 FRA V2M   17

   88 DUVAL Marc NL 00:55:30  12,32  600 FRA V3M    4

   89 LEMONNIER Mickael CUG ATHLE 00:55:34  12,31  705 FRA SEM   35

   90 GAUTIER Sebastien LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:55:42  12,28  625 FRA V1M   24

   91 DAUDIBON Denis        * CJF SAINT-MALO 00:55:47  12,26 1855734  569 FRA V2M   18

   92 HERMAN Victor NL 00:55:47  12,26  647 FRA SEM   36

   93 BARON Benoit NL 00:55:54  12,24  518 FRA V2M   19

   94 DIORE Sebastien LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:56:01  12,21  589 FRA V2M   20

   95 BAGLIN Jacques        * PASS RUNNING FFA 00:56:05  12,20 T309972  512 FRA V4M >>>1

   96 HARZIC Yvan NL 00:56:07  12,19  641 FRA V1M   25

   97 IDOUX Tristan NL 00:56:20  12,14  651 FRA SEM   37

   98 CHAPIN Franck NL 00:56:32  12,10  552 FRA V1M   26

   99 SOURICE Yann-gael NL 00:56:35  12,09  798 FRA V1M   27

  100 MOREL Mathieu NL 00:56:42  12,06  744 FRA SEM   38
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  101 DELAVAUD Yann ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:56:42  12,06  581 FRA V2M   21

  102 LE ROY Victor NL 00:56:43  12,06  688 FRA SEM   39

  103 LUCAS Cyrille NL 00:56:46  12,05  716 FRA V1M   28

  104 PEUVREL Didier A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:56:48  12,04  847 V1M   29

  105 LE MOULLEC Frederic NL 00:57:02  11,99  685 FRA V1M   30

  106 GLOAGUEN Roland NL 00:57:06  11,98  628 FRA V3M    5

  107 CORMIER Agathe TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 00:57:08  11,97 B28523C  564 FRA SEF    4

  108 SAINT-PAUL Amandine AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:57:21  11,93  787 FRA SEF    5

  109 DESNOT Yannick NL 00:57:21  11,93  588 FRA V4M >> 2

  110 BLAIRE Anais MINIACANICROSS 00:57:22  11,92  530 FRA SEF    6

  111 THUILLIER Cyril ASLH HEROUVILLE 00:57:23  11,92  806 FRA V1M   31

  112 BAZILLE Joseph NL 00:57:23  11,92  520 FRA V1M   32

  113 CALLAUD Florian ASLH HEROUVILLE 00:57:28  11,90  550 FRA SEM   40

  114 MONFORT Bernard NL 00:57:33  11,89  741 FRA V3M    6

  115 BREXEL Franck AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:57:36  11,88  840 V1M   33

  116 DREAN Margaux AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:57:38  11,87  592 FRA CAF >>>1

  117 BELLET Melissa NL 00:57:39  11,86  522 FRA SEF    7

  118 MARTIN Antoine DINARD RUNNING 00:57:40  11,86  722 FRA SEM   41

  119 BUCHON Maxime L ORANGE BLEUE DINAN 00:57:47  11,84  546 FRA SEM   42

  120 HAUER Gael NL 00:57:48  11,83  643 FRA V1M   34

  121 PAWLAK Dominique JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:57:54  11,81  751 FRA V1M   35

  122 LE CASTREC Pauline ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:58:14  11,75 2152257  673 FRA SEF    8

  123 NICOLAS Noel NL 00:58:16  11,74  748 FRA V3M    7

  124 GONCALVES Alexandre VILLE ORLEANS 00:58:31  11,69  830 FRA SEM   43

  125 MERIAIS Remi NL 00:58:35  11,68  733 FRA SEM   44

  126 DUFEIL Johan          * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:58:48  11,63 1550325  595 FRA V1M   36

  127 FOUCAULT Sylvain NL 00:58:49  11,63  610 FRA V1M   37

  128 MICHEL Christian A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:58:51  11,62  735 FRA V2M   22

  129 ZEGGANE Sylvain NL 00:58:51  11,62  814 FRA SEM   45

  130 GARNIER Valerie DINARD RUNNING 00:59:03  11,58  617 FRA V1F >>>1

  131 GALLAND Jeremy NL 00:59:04  11,58  616 FRA SEM   46

  132 LERENDU Florent NL 00:59:04  11,58  707 FRA SEM   47

  133 MORIN Dominique LES GROS MOLLETS 00:59:07  11,57  745 FRA V2M   23

  134 CHEVREL Liliane JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:59:11  11,56  559 FRA V2F >> 2

  135 MELLIER Jean-pierre NL 00:59:13  11,55  731 FRA V2M   24

  136 MONMOUSSEAU Regis TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 00:59:26  11,51 B00313C  742 FRA V2M   25

  137 MEAR Rodrigue NL 00:59:27  11,51  730 FRA SEM   48

  138 GASTAMBIDE Romain NL 00:59:29  11,50  618 FRA SEM   49

  139 ROUVRAIS Manuel NL 00:59:33  11,49  783 FRA SEM   50

  140 SOUDAN Benoit NL 00:59:34  11,48  796 FRA SEM   51

  141 LHOTELIER Nicolas NL 00:59:36  11,48  850 V1M   38

  142 FLEGEAU Raymond       * S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAY 00:59:37  11,47 849305  608 FRA V2M   26

  143 ALBERT Anais NL 00:59:46  11,44  504 FRA SEF    9

  144 DERRIEN Benoit ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:59:55  11,42  586 FRA SEM   52

  145 VREL Helene NL 01:00:01  11,40  813 FRA SEF   10

  146 ROME Serge LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 01:00:05  11,38  778 FRA V4M >  3

  147 PILARD Melanie ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE ST MA 01:00:22  11,33  763 FRA SEF   11

  148 THOMAZEAU Bruno SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 01:00:25  11,32  836 FRA V2M   27

  149 LE GUELLEC Jean-marie NL 01:00:27  11,32  678 FRA SEM   53

  150 DUFRIEN Jean-michel NL 01:00:28  11,31  599 FRA SEM   54
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  151 POIRIER Pascal SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:00:36  11,29  766 FRA V2M   28

  152 JEZEQUEL Simon NL 01:00:37  11,28  655 FRA SEM   55

  153 BEUREL Thierry SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 01:00:41  11,27  529 FRA V2M   29

  154 GAUTIER Fabien NL 01:00:50  11,24  624 FRA SEM   56

  155 LADSOUS Erwan NL 01:00:57  11,22  832 FRA V1M   39

  156 GAUDRY Patrick NL 01:00:59  11,22  620 FRA V2M   30

  157 PHILIPPE Jean-francois RANCE JOGGING 01:01:01  11,21  761 FRA V3M    8

  158 DE LA Hamelinaye mari NL 01:01:02  11,21  575 FRA SEF   12

  159 PERRARD Sebastien NL 01:01:07  11,19  757 FRA V1M   40

  160 DUVILLARD Adrien NL 01:01:09  11,19  825 FRA SEM   57

  161 MILTGEN Francois      * AS SAINT-SYLVAIN D'ANJOU 01:01:09  11,19 1764122  737 FRA V2M   31

  162 JEHANNO Stephane MINIACANICROSS 01:01:10  11,18  653 FRA V2M   32

  163 PULLANO Arnaud AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:01:11  11,18  767 FRA V1M   41

  164 ARABEYRE Anne AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:01:12  11,18  508 FRA V1F >> 2

  165 PERRON Erik AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:01:12  11,18  759 FRA SEM   58

  166 ROUAULT Chantal NL 01:01:12  11,18  779 FRA V3F >>>1

  167 SOURICE Soizic NL 01:01:14  11,17  797 FRA V1F >  3

  168 FRIN Soizic NL 01:01:14  11,17  613 FRA V1F    4

  169 DUBOIS Laurent NL 01:01:16  11,16  593 FRA V2M   33

  170 DE COURVILLE Pierre NL 01:01:24  11,14  574 FRA SEM   59

  171 ROUAULT Didier NL 01:01:27  11,13  780 FRA V3M    9

  172 COQUEMONT Romuald NL 01:01:29  11,12  562 FRA V1M   42

  173 GABILLARD Alexandre NL 01:01:38  11,10  615 FRA SEM   60

  174 ROUAULT Louis NL 01:01:43  11,08  781 FRA V3M   10

  175 SEVIN Franck NL 01:01:47  11,07  794 FRA SEM   61

  176 BRUNEAU Mael NL 01:01:56  11,04  544 FRA CAM >  3

  177 BRIAND Franck NL 01:01:57  11,04  541 FRA V1M   43

  178 SAHUC Pierre BIOCOOP COMBOURG 01:01:59  11,04  785 FRA SEM   62

  179 DELAMARRE Franck JOGGER DES LACS 01:02:02  11,03  579 FRA V1M   44

  180 TAQUET Xavier NL 01:02:05  11,02  799 FRA SEM   63

  181 MARCHAND Helene NL 01:02:26  10,96  720 FRA SEF   13

  182 BOUVIER Vincent NL 01:02:27  10,95  539 FRA SEM   64

  183 LE CASTREC Remy ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:02:33  10,94 474785  674 FRA V3M   11

  184 THOMAS Audren NL 01:02:34  10,93  805 FRA SEM   65

  185 COUDERC Monique SURESNES PASSION ATHLE M 01:02:37  10,92 1472952  567 FRA V3F >> 2

  186 GUILLEMARD Didier MIL PATTES VITRE 01:03:12  10,82  636 FRA V3M   12

  187 MIEGE Olivier NL 01:03:21  10,80  736 FRA V1M   45

  188 LAFFICHER Sebastien LES GROS MOLLETS 01:03:26  10,78  665 FRA V1M   46

  189 BARRE Monique RANCE JOGGING 01:03:34  10,76 1771266  519 FRA V2F >  3

  190 HENRY Jean-pierre NL 01:03:35  10,76  646 FRA V3M   13

  191 RIEUX Lisa NL 01:03:39  10,75  834 FRA SEF   14

  192 MOUSSET Christophe NL 01:03:58  10,69  746 FRA V2M   34

  193 GOBERT Clara NL 01:04:06  10,67  629 FRA SEF   15

  194 LE BEC Gwenaelle NL 01:04:07  10,67  671 FRA V1F    5

  195 HILBERT Anne NL 01:04:15  10,65  649 FRA V1F    6

  196 DAUNAS Eric NL 01:04:16  10,64  572 FRA V2M   35

  197 VALLEE Patrice S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE 01:04:30  10,60 ?????  809 FRA V2M   36

  198 BARIL Mickael NL 01:04:33  10,60  517 FRA V1M   47

  199 HAREL Agnes ADVEVAN SPORT NATURE 01:04:57  10,53  640 FRA V1F    7

  200 DAUGAN Elodie NL 01:04:57  10,53  570 FRA V1F    8
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  201 HORVAT Chrsitophe NL 01:05:01  10,52  650 FRA V1M   48

  202 LECOCQ Yann NL 01:05:01  10,52  697 FRA V1M   49

  203 LAFORGE Sebastien NL 01:05:01  10,52  666 FRA V1M   50

  204 JESTIN Yvon NL 01:05:02  10,52  654 FRA V2M   37

  205 DOS SANTOS Luis VILLE ORLEANS 01:05:08  10,50  590 FRA V2M   38

  206 BARBEY Celine NL 01:05:11  10,49  514 FRA V1F    9

  207 KERAMBELLEC Isabelle NL 01:05:13  10,49  662 FRA SEF   16

  208 ROBERT Gilles NL 01:05:13  10,49  776 FRA V1M   51

  209 KERAMBELLEC Yann-vari NL 01:05:14  10,49  663 FRA V1M   52

  210 LE MEHAUTE Arthur NL 01:05:17  10,48  683 FRA ESM    4

  211 THEPOT Sylvain NL 01:05:22  10,46  803 FRA SEM   66

  212 GUILBERT Claire NL 01:05:22  10,46  839 SEF   17

  213 FERNANDEZ Sofia NL 01:05:41  10,41  605 COL SEF   18

  214 JOSSELIN Guy-rene NL 01:05:42  10,41  656 FRA V3M   14

  215 BARIL Christine NL 01:05:44  10,41  516 FRA V1F   10

  216 HELLEUX Bertrand NL 01:05:44  10,41  645 FRA V2M   39

  217 MARTIN Gilles NL 01:05:46  10,40  723 FRA V2M   40

  218 FOUERE Beatrice NL 01:05:47  10,40  611 FRA V1F   11

  219 DUFRAICHE Serge NL 01:05:58  10,37  598 FRA V2M   41

  220 GAUTIER Elodie LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 01:06:02  10,36  623 FRA SEF   19

  221 BELLAIS Jennifer A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:06:07  10,35  521 FRA SEF   20

  222 LERENDU Thierry NL 01:06:07  10,35  708 FRA V2M   42

  223 DENOUAL Sandrine AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:06:16  10,32  585 FRA V1F   12

  224 AUBREE Franck JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 01:06:17  10,32  511 FRA V2M   43

  225 LEFORESTIER Cyril NL 01:06:23  10,30  701 FRA V1M   53

  226 PINTO Pierre NL 01:06:23  10,30  764 FRA V2M   44

  227 LHOTELIER Christelle NL 01:06:26  10,30  713 FRA V1F   13

  228 LE MOAN Martial NL 01:06:29  10,29  684 FRA V4M    4

  229 RUAUD Loic NCR 01:06:47  10,24  854 V1M   54

  230 COCHARD Arnaud NRC 01:06:48  10,24  560 FRA V1M   55

  231 LE YAN Theoline NL 01:06:49  10,24  691 FRA JUF >>>1

  232 ROUSSEAU Remi COURIR A CHANTEPIE 01:06:52  10,23  782 FRA V2M   45

  233 COSTANZO Gwendoline COURIR A THORIGNE FOUILL 01:06:52  10,23  566 FRA SEF   21

  234 HERY Sylvie LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 01:06:59  10,21  648 FRA V2F    4

  235 BORDAIS Nicolas NL 01:07:02  10,20  534 FRA V1M   56

  236 CAIL Guillaume NL 01:07:02  10,20  548 FRA SEM   67

  237 PELERIN Guillaume NL 01:07:05  10,20  753 FRA V2M   46

  238 LOUTRAGE Jean-yves ACR DINAN 01:07:08  10,19  848 V2M   47

  239 AUBIN Stephane NL 01:07:08  10,19  510 FRA V1M   57

  240 LEMAITRE Alexis       * ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU * 01:07:08  10,19 1378335  704 FRA ESM    5

  241 BISCHOFF Elsa NL 01:07:16  10,17  815 FRA SEF   22

  242 LORRE Nolwenn CJF SAINT MALO 01:07:16  10,17 ?????  714 FRA ESF >>>1

  243 CHESNEL Sandrine LA GRIMPETTE COESMES 01:07:20  10,16  556 FRA V1F   14

  244 LEROUX Lisette NL 01:07:39  10,11  709 FRA SEF   23

  245 RENAUD Stephanie NL 01:07:40  10,11  773 FRA V1F   15

  246 OUTRE Alain NL 01:07:44  10,10  750 FRA V2M   48

  247 DEHLINGER Veronique AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:07:45  10,10  578 FRA V1F   16

  248 SAVE-ADJED Beatrice NL 01:08:05  10,05  790 FRA V1F   17

  249 IZEMBARD Virginie JOGGERS LOUVIGNEENS 01:08:05  10,05  652 FRA V1F   18

  250 LE NOURY Marie-o JOGGERS LOUVIGNEENS 01:08:05  10,05  686 FRA V2F    5
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 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

  251 RAOULT Antoine NL 01:08:10  10,03  768 FRA SEM   68

  252 RAOULT Clemence NL 01:08:10  10,03  769 FRA SEF   24

  253 PITOIS Guy NL 01:08:13  10,03  765 FRA V2M   49

  254 MOLLIEN Gilles SAINT MALO RUNNING 01:08:27  09,99  740 FRA V3M   15

  255 CHAUVAUX Angeline NL 01:08:41  09,96  554 FRA SEF   25

  256 BUCHON Aurore NL 01:08:43  09,95  545 FRA SEF   26

  257 HELIN Lea NL 01:08:45  09,95  644 FRA ESF >> 2

  258 MATEO Ghislain NL 01:08:46  09,95  728 FRA SEM   69

  259 RIVIERE Marie-cecile COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 01:08:58  09,92 1759077  775 FRA V2F    6

  260 BLESTEAU Virginie NL 01:09:03  09,91  531 FRA SEF   27

  261 L HENAFF Alix NL 01:09:03  09,91  664 FRA SEF   28

  262 FLAHAUT Jean-charles NL 01:09:05  09,90  607 FRA V3M   16

  263 FLAHAUT Marion NL 01:09:05  09,90  826 FRA SEF   29

  264 GASTAMBIDE-JANVARI Orsol NL 01:09:06  09,90  619 FRA SEF   30

  265 LETANOUX Geraldine A CHACUN SON RYTHME 01:09:23  09,86  712 FRA SEF   31

  266 SIMON Laure           * RANCE JOGGING 01:09:24  09,86 2090954  795 FRA V1F   19

  267 LEFEUVRE Fiona NL 01:09:25  09,85  699 FRA SEF   32

  268 MARTIN Philippe NL 01:09:26  09,85  725 FRA V1M   58

  269 D ERSU Valerie NL 01:09:26  09,85  587 FRA V2F    7

  270 MARTIN Rozenn NL 01:09:30  09,84  726 FRA V1F   20

  271 FACHE Nolwenn NCR 01:10:42  09,67  853 V1F   21

  272 HATRIVAL Beatrice NL 01:10:51  09,65  642 FRA V2F    8

  273 RATINOM Genevieve ASLH HEROUVILLE 01:11:16  09,60  770 FRA V1F   22

  274 GOGER Karen NL 01:11:17  09,60  632 FRA V1F   23

  275 CARREL Valerie ASLH HEROUVILLE 01:11:19  09,59  818 FRA V2F    9

  276 RIEUX Lauren NL 01:11:39  09,55  774 FRA SEF   33

  277 SCHNEIDER Christelle  * AS SAINT-SYLVAIN D'ANJOU 01:11:45  09,53 1470268  791 FRA V2F   10

  278 GUEGNARD Isabelle AS SAINT-SYLVAIN D'ANJOU 01:11:45  09,53 1628350  634 FRA V1F   24

  279 PETITJEAN Marie-pierre NL 01:12:01  09,50  844 V2F   11

  280 BLOUIN Marion NL 01:12:05  09,49  532 FRA SEF   34

  281 LESIEUR Julie NL 01:12:12  09,47  710 FRA V1F   25

  282 BRISSET Barbara NL 01:12:17  09,46  542 FRA V1F   26

  283 DAUMONT Clara NL 01:12:18  09,46  571 FRA SEF   35

  284 NOIROT Christophe NL 01:12:25  09,45  855 SEM   70

  285 FOLL-GAUDRY Nathalie NL 01:12:33  09,43  609 FRA V1F   27

  286 GODET Isabelle NL 01:14:00  09,24  631 FRA V2F   12

  287 COLAS Lionel NL 01:14:18  09,21  823 FRA V2M   50

  288 FONTAINE-GANNE Florence AZAT CAEN LA MER 01:14:53  09,13  827 FRA V2F   13

  289 ELUARD Aude LA GRIMPETTE COESMES 01:15:17  09,09  601 FRA SEF   36

  290 COLAS Celine LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 01:16:13  08,97  561 FRA V1F   28

  291 DEBROISE Fabienne     * ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU * 01:16:14  08,97 1028655  577 FRA V2F   14

  292 ESNAULT Paulette      * ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU * 01:16:14  08,97 1075542  602 FRA V3F >  3

  293 GAZON Martine         * ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU * 01:16:14  08,97 1075554  626 FRA V2F   15

  294 SELMI Sonia NL 01:16:24  08,95  835 FRA SEF   37

  295 COSSON Julie NL 01:16:36  08,93  565 FRA SEF   38

  296 REBECHAUD Remy NL 01:16:37  08,93  772 FRA SEM   71

  297 BALLU Christelle NL 01:16:37  08,93  513 FRA V1F   29

  298 VOISIN Alexandra NL 01:16:45  08,91  812 FRA V1F   30

  299 MOREL Anne-marie NL 01:16:46  08,91  743 FRA SEF   39

  300 BOUILLAUD Frederic NL 01:17:32  08,82  537 FRA V3M   17
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  301 MACHALICA Georges NL 01:17:59  08,77  718 FRA V4M    5

  302 CORDEIRO Isabelle NL 01:18:09  08,75  563 FRA V2F   16

  303 VENANCIO Blandine NL 01:18:09  08,75  810 FRA SEF   40

  304 AUBIN Karine NL 01:18:37  08,70  509 FRA V1F   31

  305 LEMAIRE Lise VILLE ORLEANS 01:19:31  08,60  703 FRA SEF   41

  306 LE JONCOUR Estelle VILLE ORLEANS 01:19:32  08,60  679 FRA V1F   32

  307 DELAUNAY Camille NL 01:19:35  08,59  580 FRA SEF   42

  308 FERRIER Jacques NL 01:19:35  08,59  606 FRA V3M   18

  309 BOUNEGAB Mustapha ASLH HEROUVILLE 01:20:14  08,53  538 FRA V3M   19

  310 BERNARD Sylvie SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 01:20:50  08,46  527 FRA V1F   33

  311 MENAUT Sandrine SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 01:20:51  08,46  732 FRA V1F   34

  312 PETITJEAN Brice NL 01:21:05  08,44  760 FRA SEM   72

  313 TRAVERS Florentin NL 01:21:20  08,41  807 FRA SEM   73

  314 FREREUX Marie NL 01:21:20  08,41  612 FRA SEF   43

  315 GOBERT Noemie ASLH HEROUVILLE 01:22:00  08,34  630 FRA SEF   44

  316 MARTEEL Agnes NL 01:23:20  08,21  721 FRA SEF   45

  317 SERVIERES Yann NL 01:24:03  08,14  793 FRA V2M   51

  318 DUFRAICHE Rachel NL 01:25:54  07,96  597 FRA V1F   35

  319 TEXIER Celine NL 01:26:55  07,87  801 FRA V1F   36

  320 TEZE Fabienne COURIR A DOL 01:26:56  07,87  802 FRA V1F   37

  321 CHAPRON Candice NL 01:29:41  07,63  819 FRA JUF >> 2

  322 CHAPRON Christine JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 01:29:42  07,63  553 FRA V1F   38

  323 LEFEBVRE Beatrice ADL LES ROZEENS 01:30:04  07,59  698 FRA V2F   17

  324 LE GOUGUEC Laurent TREGUEUX LANGUEUX ATHLET 01:35:30  07,16 213259  837 FRA V2M   52

  325 JUIN Valerie CS BETTON 01:37:19  07,03  659 FRA V2F   18

  326 BERHAULT Catherine NL 01:37:20  07,03  526 FRA V2F   19

Total liste = 326
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CADETS

   55 GAUTIER Alexandre LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:52:45  12,97  622 FRA CAM >>>1

   71 PEREIRA Guillaume NL 00:54:07  12,64  754 FRA CAM >> 2

  176 BRUNEAU Mael NL 01:01:56  11,04  544 FRA CAM >  3

CADETTES

  116 DREAN Margaux AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:57:38  11,87  592 FRA CAF >>>1

JUNIORS (MASCULIN)

   17 DENOUAL Samuel AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:48:14  14,18  584 FRA JUM >>>1

JUNIORS (FEMININ)

  231 LE YAN Theoline NL 01:06:49  10,24  691 FRA JUF >>>1

  321 CHAPRON Candice NL 01:29:41  07,63  819 FRA JUF >> 2

ESPOIRS (MASCULIN)

   25 BILLARD Steve NL 00:49:23  13,85  852 ESM >>>1

   27 HENS Wolf NL 00:49:28  13,83  831 FRA ESM >> 2

   50 CHEVALIER Francois NL 00:52:19  13,07  557 FRA ESM >  3

ESPOIRS (FEMININ)

  242 LORRE Nolwenn CJF SAINT MALO 01:07:16  10,17 ?????  714 FRA ESF >>>1

  257 HELIN Lea NL 01:08:45  09,95  644 FRA ESF >> 2

SENIORS (MASCULIN)

    2 ANDRE Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 00:41:07  16,64  506 FRA SEM >>>1

    3 LEBARS Enric NL 00:42:01  16,28  692 FRA SEM >> 2

    6 MASSART David RANCE JOGGING 00:43:26  15,75 895559  727 FRA SEM >  3

SENIORS (FEMININ)

   46 MOISAN Solene TEAM TRAIL BRETAGNE 00:51:50  13,20  739 FRA SEF >>>1

   61 DAUNAS Melanie NL 00:53:24  12,81  573 FRA SEF >> 2

   76 DARAIZE-BLIN Pauline NL 00:54:24  12,57  568 FRA SEF >  3

MASTERS 1 (MASCULIN)

    1 PERRETANT Frederic NL 00:41:06  16,64  758 FRA V1M >>>1

    4 FROGET Mickael US LIFFRE 00:42:25  16,13 1983881  614 FRA V1M >> 2

    5 TESSIER Damien BRUZ ATHLETISME 00:43:14  15,82 1109700  800 FRA V1M >  3

MASTERS 1 (FEMININ)

  130 GARNIER Valerie DINARD RUNNING 00:59:03  11,58  617 FRA V1F >>>1

  164 ARABEYRE Anne AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:01:12  11,18  508 FRA V1F >> 2

  167 SOURICE Soizic NL 01:01:14  11,17  797 FRA V1F >  3
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MASTERS 2 (MASCULIN)

    8 LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:45:52  14,91 1742287  706 FRA V2M >>>1

    9 LE HER Marc LES GROS MOLLETS 00:46:23  14,75 ?????  838 FRA V2M >> 2

   14 MAILLARD Herve COURIR A DOL 00:47:23  14,44  719 FRA V2M >  3

MASTERS 2 (FEMININ)

   40 LAIR Laurence CJF SAINT-MALO 00:51:22  13,32 468233  667 FRA V2F >>>1

  134 CHEVREL Liliane JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:59:11  11,56  559 FRA V2F >> 2

  189 BARRE Monique RANCE JOGGING 01:03:34  10,76 1771266  519 FRA V2F >  3

MASTERS 3 (MASCULIN)

   15 HAQUIN Michel NL 00:48:10  14,20  639 FRA V3M >>>1

   16 ALLAIN Yvon RANCE JOGGING 00:48:13  14,19 2162178  505 FRA V3M >> 2

   38 JULIEN Roger SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:50:57  13,42  660 FRA V3M >  3

MASTERS 3 (FEMININ)

  166 ROUAULT Chantal NL 01:01:12  11,18  779 FRA V3F >>>1

  185 COUDERC Monique SURESNES PASSION ATHLE M 01:02:37  10,92 1472952  567 FRA V3F >> 2

  292 ESNAULT Paulette      * ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU * 01:16:14  08,97 1075542  602 FRA V3F >  3

MASTERS 4 (MASCULIN)

   95 BAGLIN Jacques        * PASS RUNNING FFA 00:56:05  12,20 T309972  512 FRA V4M >>>1

  109 DESNOT Yannick NL 00:57:21  11,93  588 FRA V4M >> 2

  146 ROME Serge LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 01:00:05  11,38  778 FRA V4M >  3

MASTERS 4 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 5 (MASCULIN)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 5 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie
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 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 01-PERRETANT Frederic NL 00:41:06  16,64  758 FRA V1M >>>1

    2 02-ANDRE Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 00:41:07  16,64  506 FRA SEM >>>1

    3 03-LEBARS Enric NL 00:42:01  16,28  692 FRA SEM >> 2

    4 04-FROGET Mickael US LIFFRE 00:42:25  16,13 1983881  614 FRA V1M >> 2

    5 05-TESSIER Damien BRUZ ATHLETISME 00:43:14  15,82 1109700  800 FRA V1M >  3

    6 06-MASSART David RANCE JOGGING 00:43:26  15,75 895559  727 FRA SEM >  3

    7 07-ROBERT Alexis NL 00:44:38  15,32  851 SEM    4

    8 08-LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:45:52  14,91 1742287  706 FRA V2M >>>1

    9 09-LE HER Marc LES GROS MOLLETS 00:46:23  14,75 ?????  838 FRA V2M >> 2

   10 10-DEBRAY Kevin NL 00:46:44  14,64  576 FRA SEM    5

Total liste = 10

TOP PODIUM  -CAT=F-FEMININ -LIC=* -CLU= Page  3

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   40 01-LAIR Laurence CJF SAINT-MALO 00:51:22  13,32 468233  667 FRA V2F >>>1

   46 02-MOISAN Solene TEAM TRAIL BRETAGNE 00:51:50  13,20  739 FRA SEF >>>1

   61 03-DAUNAS Melanie NL 00:53:24  12,81  573 FRA SEF >> 2

   76 04-DARAIZE-BLIN Pauline NL 00:54:24  12,57  568 FRA SEF >  3

  107 05-CORMIER Agathe TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 00:57:08  11,97 B28523C  564 FRA SEF    4

  108 06-SAINT-PAUL Amandine AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:57:21  11,93  787 FRA SEF    5

  110 07-BLAIRE Anais MINIACANICROSS 00:57:22  11,92  530 FRA SEF    6

  116 08-DREAN Margaux AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:57:38  11,87  592 FRA CAF >>>1

  117 09-BELLET Melissa NL 00:57:39  11,86  522 FRA SEF    7

  122 10-LE CASTREC Pauline ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:58:14  11,75 2152257  673 FRA SEF    8

Total liste = 10
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 1  -LES GROS MOLLETS              Points = 90

 2  -AC MINIAC-MORVAN              Points = 197

 3  -A CHACUN SON RYTHME           Points = 410

 4  -RANCE JOGGING                 Points = 417

 5  -COURIR A DOL                  Points = 470

 6  -ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT      Points = 636

 7  -LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN      Points = 693

 8  -ASLH HEROUVILLE               Points = 1081

 9  -ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU *         Points = 1200

1 - LES GROS MOLLETS     Points =  90

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    2 ANDRE Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 00:41:07  16,64  506 FRA SEM >>>1

    9 LE HER Marc LES GROS MOLLETS 00:46:23  14,75 ?????  838 FRA V2M >> 2

   20 LEBRUN Pascal LES GROS MOLLETS 00:48:43  14,04  695 FRA V1M    5

   23 DUCLOS Alystair LES GROS MOLLETS 00:48:54  13,99  594 FRA SEM   12

   36 GAUTIER Alain LES GROS MOLLETS 00:50:42  13,49  621 FRA V2M    7

2 - AC MINIAC-MORVAN     Points =  197

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   17 DENOUAL Samuel AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:48:14  14,18  584 FRA JUM >>>1

   29 SAINT-PAUL Jean-michel AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:49:37  13,79  788 FRA V1M    8

   44 MARTIN Jeremy AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:51:40  13,24  724 FRA SEM   17

   47 MONTEMBAULT Nicolas AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:52:04  13,14  846 SEM   19

   60 COCHET Jeremy AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:53:17  12,84  822 FRA SEM   26

3 - A CHACUN SON RYTHME     Points =  410

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   41 CHALMEL Eric A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:51:30  13,28  551 FRA V2M    8

   52 LETANOUX Fabien A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:52:32  13,02  711 FRA SEM   21

   85 BENOIST Pascal A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:55:09  12,40  524 FRA V1M   22

  104 PEUVREL Didier A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:56:48  12,04  847 V1M   29

  128 MICHEL Christian A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:58:51  11,62  735 FRA V2M   22

4 - RANCE JOGGING     Points =  417

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    6 MASSART David RANCE JOGGING 00:43:26  15,75 895559  727 FRA SEM >  3

   16 ALLAIN Yvon RANCE JOGGING 00:48:13  14,19 2162178  505 FRA V3M >> 2

   49 LE LOARER Loic RANCE JOGGING 00:52:16  13,09  680 FRA V2M    9

  157 PHILIPPE Jean-francois RANCE JOGGING 01:01:01  11,21  761 FRA V3M    8

  189 BARRE Monique RANCE JOGGING 01:03:34  10,76 1771266  519 FRA V2F >  3

5 - COURIR A DOL     Points =  470

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   14 MAILLARD Herve COURIR A DOL 00:47:23  14,44  719 FRA V2M >  3

   24 ETIENNE Samuel COURIR A DOL 00:48:59  13,96  603 FRA V1M    6

   30 BERNARD Vincent COURIR A DOL 00:50:03  13,67  528 FRA V1M    9

   82 LE DEZ Antony COURIR A DOL 00:54:59  12,44  676 FRA V1M   20

  320 TEZE Fabienne COURIR A DOL 01:26:56  07,87  802 FRA V1F   37
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6 - ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT     Points =  636

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   86 LEBIGOT Yann          * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:55:14  12,38 1266451  694 FRA V1M   23

  101 DELAVAUD Yann ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:56:42  12,06  581 FRA V2M   21

  122 LE CASTREC Pauline ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:58:14  11,75 2152257  673 FRA SEF    8

  144 DERRIEN Benoit ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:59:55  11,42  586 FRA SEM   52

  183 LE CASTREC Remy ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 01:02:33  10,94 474785  674 FRA V3M   11

7 - LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN     Points =  693

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   55 GAUTIER Alexandre LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:52:45  12,97  622 FRA CAM >>>1

   90 GAUTIER Sebastien LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:55:42  12,28  625 FRA V1M   24

   94 DIORE Sebastien LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:56:01  12,21  589 FRA V2M   20

  220 GAUTIER Elodie LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 01:06:02  10,36  623 FRA SEF   19

  234 HERY Sylvie LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 01:06:59  10,21  648 FRA V2F    4

8 - ASLH HEROUVILLE     Points =  1081

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

  111 THUILLIER Cyril ASLH HEROUVILLE 00:57:23  11,92  806 FRA V1M   31

  113 CALLAUD Florian ASLH HEROUVILLE 00:57:28  11,90  550 FRA SEM   40

  273 RATINOM Genevieve ASLH HEROUVILLE 01:11:16  09,60  770 FRA V1F   22

  275 CARREL Valerie ASLH HEROUVILLE 01:11:19  09,59  818 FRA V2F    9

  309 BOUNEGAB Mustapha ASLH HEROUVILLE 01:20:14  08,53  538 FRA V3M   19

9 - ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU *     Points =  1200

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   84 BELOUARD Fabrice ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU * 00:55:02  12,43 806705  523 FRA V2M   16

  240 LEMAITRE Alexis       * ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU * 01:07:08  10,19 1378335  704 FRA ESM    5

  291 DEBROISE Fabienne     * ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU * 01:16:14  08,97 1028655  577 FRA V2F   14

  292 ESNAULT Paulette      * ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU * 01:16:14  08,97 1075542  602 FRA V3F >  3

  293 GAZON Martine         * ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU * 01:16:14  08,97 1075554  626 FRA V2F   15
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  Analyse par Clubs     Club                        Nbre     %

  - Principaux Clubs NL  189 58

AC MINIAC-MORVAN   13 04

LES GROS MOLLETS    8 02

A CHACUN SON RYTHME    7 02

RANCE JOGGING    6 02

LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN    6 02

ASLH HEROUVILLE    6 02

ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT    5 02

COURIR A DOL    5 02

ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU *    5 02

SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT    4 01

  - Origine/Département Inconnue  224 69

35   83 25

49    8 02

22    7 02

50    2 01
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